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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Candis Tang260
Texas East

9.575 9.525 9.1009.375 37.575
2T 4 1 3T 1 

1 

Emilie Sawyer180
Eagle

9.350 9.675 8.9259.300 37.250
7T 1 2 6 2 

2 

Yvonne Jiang199
Zenith

9.375 8.950 9.1009.100 36.525
6 22T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Ashlyn Hodges246
Texas East

9.100 9.500 9.0508.650 36.300
18T 5 21 5 4 

4 

Ryleigh Clark104
Eagle

9.350 9.250 8.4009.100 36.100
7T 8 4T 14T 5 

5 

Alicia Meeks255
Texas East

9.450 9.000 8.7758.800 36.025
5 18T 12T 8 6T

6T

Anastasia Grundler108
Eagle

9.150 8.850 9.3258.700 36.025
15T 27T 17T 1 6T

6T

Presley Scates257
Texas East

9.325 9.075 8.6008.900 35.900
12 12T 8T 12 8 

8 

Lucy Wright267
Texas East

9.350 8.950 8.7258.800 35.825
7T 22T 12T 10 9 

9 

Destiny Ntuaremba Leyo117
Eagle

9.100 9.125 8.5008.950 35.675
18T 11 7 13 10 

10 

Ella Holder109
Eagle

8.550 9.550 8.4008.975 35.475
41T 3 6 14T 11 

11 

Scarlett Brunette166
Gymnastic World

9.150 9.000 8.6508.550 35.350
15T 18T 24T 11 12 

12 

Emerson Edwards240
Texas East

9.000 9.425 8.1508.700 35.275
24T 6 17T 24T 13 

13 

Ariana Reid204
Zenith

9.275 8.925 9.2257.800 35.225
13 24 42T 2 14 

14 

Isla Gutierrez244
Texas East

9.575 8.600 8.2508.775 35.200
2T 37 15 20T 15 

15 

Camilla Swann259
Texas East

9.100 8.775 8.7508.425 35.050
18T 31T 30T 9 16 

16 

Kathyia Urbina141
Precision

9.100 8.700 8.4008.825 35.025
18T 34T 11 14T 17 

17 

Coco Hughes110
Eagle

8.800 9.300 7.9008.900 34.900
31T 7 8T 32T 18T

18T

Vaylen Stephens211
Zenith

9.150 9.000 8.2508.500 34.900
15T 18T 26 20T 18T

18T

Piper Quinn120
Eagle

8.450 9.600 8.3008.450 34.800
43 2 28T 18T 20T

20T

Locklin Harrison245
Texas East

8.650 9.150 7.8509.150 34.800
37T 10 3 35T 20T

20T

Kinsley Fain151
United Elite

9.600 8.800 8.1508.100 34.650
1 29T 38 24T 22T

22T

Kendall Ryan161
United Elite

9.350 8.550 7.9508.800 34.650
7T 38T 12T 30T 22T

22T

Maci Helle156
United Elite

9.000 8.900 8.1008.600 34.600
24T 25 23 28 24 

24 
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Mila Collins149
United Elite

9.350 8.800 7.8508.550 34.550
7T 29T 24T 35T 25 

25 

Lucy Barton126
Precision

8.800 8.775 8.1508.700 34.425
31T 31T 17T 24T 26 

26 

Genevieve Smith138
Precision

9.100 9.175 7.9008.000 34.175
18T 9 39T 32T 27 

27 

Mahaley Williams265
Texas East

9.250 8.250 7.9508.700 34.150
14 43T 17T 30T 28 

28 

Pierce Swalick270
Zenith

8.900 8.400 8.2008.625 34.125
29 41T 22 22T 29 

29 

Ryleigh Bates147
United Elite

9.000 9.000 7.6008.475 34.075
24T 18T 27 40T 30 

30 

Ryan Person119
Eagle

8.600 9.075 7.6508.725 34.050
39T 12T 16 39 31 

31 

Ainsley Rolen219
Gymnastics Powerhous

9.000 9.050 7.7508.200 34.000
24T 14T 36T 37 32 

32 

Elizabeth Anzalone183
Zenith

8.100 9.025 8.4008.450 33.975
48 17 28T 14T 33 

33 

Camila Diaz Pineda193
Zenith

8.600 8.875 8.2008.250 33.925
39T 26 35 22T 34 

34 

Charleston Melton171
Gymnastic World

8.850 9.050 8.3007.500 33.700
30 14T 49T 18T 35 

35 

Heba Khouildi132
Precision

8.750 8.850 7.7008.325 33.625
34T 27T 34 38 36 

36 

Makinley Bothun148
United Elite

9.475 8.250 7.4508.350 33.525
4 43T 32T 45T 37 

37 

Kollins Tucker263
Texas East

8.700 8.625 7.6008.425 33.350
36 36 30T 40T 38 

38 

Hailey Scott163
United Elite

8.950 8.550 7.5508.200 33.250
28 38T 36T 43T 39 

39 

Grace Ziahet237
Texas Dynamix Plano

7.500 7.950 8.8508.900 33.200
51 47 8T 7 40 

40 

Rylyn Benoit184
Zenith

8.800 8.750 7.9007.550 33.000
31T 33 48 32T 41 

41 

Sloane Siglin232
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.300 7.750 8.1508.350 32.550
46 49 32T 24T 42 

42 

Amelia Warby142
Precision

8.650 8.700 7.4507.700 32.500
37T 34T 46 45T 43 

43 

Zoe Carmen216
Gymnastics Powerhous

8.400 8.100 8.0007.800 32.300
44T 46 42T 29 44 

44 

Raylei Daniel217
Gymnastics Powerhous

8.250 9.050 6.9007.600 31.800
47 14T 47 51T 45T

45T

Zari Alcolea215
Gymnastics Powerhous

8.750 7.800 7.3507.900 31.800
34T 48 41 48 45T

45T

Wren Whitfill144
Precision

7.000 8.400 7.6008.000 31.000
52 41T 39T 40T 47 

47 

Rylynn Anderson146
United Elite

9.100 8.550 7.5505.650 30.850
18T 38T 53 43T 48 

48 
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Eleanor Florance152
United Elite

7.700 8.150 7.1507.500 30.500
50 45 49T 50 49 

49 

Alexa Whitfield235
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.400 6.650 6.9007.800 29.750
44T 51 42T 51T 50 

50 

Emma Buffington128
Precision

6.550 7.200 7.4507.800 29.000
53 50 42T 45T 51 

51 

Danielle Aouate222
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.550 6.000 7.3006.450 28.300
41T 52 52 49 52 

52 

Elena Corbitt226
Texas Dynamix Plano

7.750 0.000 0.0006.550 14.300
49 53 51 53 53 

53 
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